Thangool Sunday 26 January, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 THANGOOL POST OFFICE & RAILWAY BENCHMARK 60

Handicap
800 metres $10000

01  Cobbo(Michael & Christine Dore)

02 Extremaarty(Phillip Pengelly)
03  No Better Affaire(Bob Murray)
04 Borneo(Lee Kiernan)

05 Clocks Ticking(Denis Schultz)

06 Quartershare(Tony Potter)
07 Craiglea Thera(Krystle Johnston)

08 Sassy Diva(Glenda Bell)

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Ashley Butler
Damien Boutet
Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Amy
Graham

Caine Stuart
Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Mr Warwick
Satherley

12:00PM
5 61.0

4 60.5
59.5
7 59.0

6 58.5

3 58.0
8 56.5

2 56.5

2 VICTORY CAFE / WEBB STORE / LENEHAM MOTORS QTIS

Maiden Plate
800 metres

01 Little Freddy(Lee Kiernan)
02 Kai Mondo(Tom Bourke)

03  Mishani I Am(Raymond Williams)
04  Styx River(Kevin Miller)
05 Craiglea Bronte(Krystle Johnston)

07 Windorah(Bevan Johnson)
08 Boom Sight(Kris Hansen)

09 Dreamdrop(Bob Murray)
10 Fruitcup(Kevin Miller)
12 Sharalanda(Jamie McConachy)

13 (EM)Banksofthebarcoo(Trevor
Williams)

14  (EM)Ready To Rhyme(Bob
Murray)

QTIS: $15000 , Non QTIS: $5000

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms McKenzie
Apel

Paul Hamblin
Caine Stuart

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Matthew Gray

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Damien Boutet
Adam Sewell

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Ms Amy
Graham

12:45PM
12 59.5

5 58.0

8 58.0
58.0
1 575

10 57.5
2 56.0

6 56.0
3 56.0
7 56.0

11 57.5

9 57.5

3 KITTY SHEAN'S HOTEL / WOOD & BALDWIN BUILDERS Class

B Handicap

1075 metres $10000

01 Carrara King(Michael & Christine
Dore)

02 Astra Wally(Glenda Bell)
03  Our Berlinetta(Tim Cook)

04 Diamond Money(Kevin Miller)
05 Masali Raffa(Julieann Lancaster)
06 Ben Stars(Ross Vagg)

07 Radiant Romance(Darryl
Gardiner)

08 Inhistime(Maleah Hill)

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Adam Sewell
Nathan Day
Ms McKenzie
Apel

Ms Amy
Graham

Damien Boutet

CALLIDE VALLEY TYRES BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1200 metres $10000
01 Free State(Bevan Johnson)

02 Star Gamble(Glenda Bell)
03 Barney Rabble(Jamie McConachy)

04 Oligarchy(Raymond Williams)
05 Heat(Darryl Gardiner)

06 Cavente(Adam Briskey)

09 Lady Masquerade(Trevor
Williams)

10 Craiglea La Vie(Krystle Johnston)

11 Rose Of Taormina(Tony Potter)

CALLIDE VALLEY TOYOTA BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1400 metres $10000

01  All The Shops(Glenda Bell)
02 Kefalonia(Mark Cochrane)

03 Lady Townson (NZ)(Damien
Rideout)

04 Merlomann(Krystle Johnston)

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Caine Stuart

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Paul Hamblin

Ms Amy
Graham

Ashley Butler
Adam Sewell

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Caine Stuart

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Nikki Olzard

01:30PM

7

02:15PM

o un

11

10

12

03:00PM

8
14

11

12

61.0

60.5

60.0

59.5
58.5
56.0

56.0

55.0

65.0

64.5
63.5

61.5
60.5

59.5
56.5

56.0

55.0

63.5
62.5

61.5

61.0

05

06
07
08

09

10
11

12

Beyond Star (NZ)(Raymond Ms McKenzie
Williams) Apel
Saddles(Leaonie Horstman) Paul Hamblin
Victory Beans(Bevan Johnson) Matthew Gray
Native Bee(Damien Rideout) Mr Warwick
Satherley

Soften It Up(Denis Schultz) Ms Amy
Graham

Gigi Fille(Raymond Williams) Ashley Butler
Shekinah(Glenda Bell) Raul Silvera
Olivera

Chill Out Miss(Kale Sinclair) Adam Sewell

10

13

60.0

60.0
60.0
58.5

58.5

58.0
58.0

55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




