Thangool Sunday 26 January, 2025



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 THANGOOL POST OFFICE & RAILWAY BENCHMARK		60		107	5 metres \$10000		01	:30PM	05	Beyond Star (NZ)(Raymond	Ms McKenzie	10	60.0	
Handicap				01	Carrara King(Michael & Christine	Raul Silvera	7	61.0		Williams)	Apel			
800	metres \$10000			:00PM		Dore)	Olivera			06	Saddles(Leaonie Horstman)	Paul Hamblin	13	60.0
01	Cobbo(Michael & Christine Dore)	Raul Silvera	5	61.0	02	Astra Wally(Glenda Bell)	Mr Warwick	2	60.5	07	Victory Beans(Bevan Johnson)	Matthew Gray	9	60.0
02	Extremaarty(Phillip Pengelly)	Olivera Ashley Butler	4	60.5	03	Our Berlinetta(Tim Cook)	Satherley Ms Kelsey	1	60.0	80	Native Bee(Damien Rideout)	Mr Warwick Satherley	4	58.5
03	No Better Affaire(Bob Murray)	Damien Boutet	1	59.5			Lenton			09	Soften It Up(Denis Schultz)	Ms Amy	6	58.5
04	Borneo(Lee Kiernan)	Ms Hannah	7	59.0	04	Diamond Money(Kevin Miller)	Adam Sewell		59.5			Graham		
		Phillips			05	Masali Raffa(Julieann Lancaster)	Nathan Day		58.5	10	Gigi Fille(Raymond Williams)	Ashley Butler		58.0
05	Clocks Ticking(Denis Schultz)	Ms Amy Graham	6	58.5	06	Ben Stars(Ross Vagg)	Ms McKenzie Apel	8	56.0	11	Shekinah(Glenda Bell)	Raul Silvera Olivera	7	58.0
06	Quartershare(Tony Potter)	Caine Stuart	3	58.0	07	Radiant Romance(Darryl	Ms Amy	3	56.0	12	Chill Out Miss(Kale Sinclair)	Adam Sewell	5	55.0
07	Craiglea Thera(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Kelsey	8	56.5		Gardiner)	Graham	_						
		Lenton	_	56.5	80	Inhistime(Maleah Hill)	Damien Boutet	6	55.0					
08 Sassy Diva(Glenda Bell) Mr Warwick Satherley					4 CAL	LIDE VALLEY TYRES BENCHMAR	RK 60 Handicap							
		Satrieriey				0 metres \$10000	•	02	:15PM					
2 VICTORY CAFÉ / WEBB STORE / LENEHAM MOTORS Maiden Plate			•		01	Free State(Bevan Johnson)	Jaimee-Lee Devine	2	65.0					
800 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			12	:45PM	02	Star Gamble(Glenda Bell)	Caine Stuart	5	64.5					
01	Little Freddy(Lee Kiernan)	Ms Hannah Phillips	12	59.5	03	Barney Rabble(Jamie McConachy)	Raul Silvera Olivera		63.5					
02	Kai Mondo(Tom Bourke)	Ms McKenzie Apel	5	58.0	04	Oligarchy(Raymond Williams)	Paul Hamblin		61.5					
03	Mishani I Am(Raymond Williams)	Paul Hamblin	8	58.0	05	Heat(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Amy Graham	1	60.5					
04	Styx River(Kevin Miller)	Caine Stuart	4	58.0	06	Cavente(Adam Briskey)	Ashley Butler	10	59.5					
05	Craiglea Bronte(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Kelsey Lenton	1	57.5	09	Lady Masquerade(Trevor Williams)	Adam Sewell		56.5					
07	Windorah(Bevan Johnson)	Matthew Gray	10	57.5	10	Craiglea La Vie(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Kelsey	4	56.0					
80	Boom Sight(Kris Hansen)	Ms Tasha Chambers	2	56.0			Lenton							
09	Dreamdrop(Bob Murray)	Damien Boutet	6	56.0	11	Rose Of Taormina(Tony Potter)	Mr Warwick Satherley	12	55.0					
10	Fruitcup(Kevin Miller)	Adam Sewell	3				,							
12	Sharalanda(Jamie McConachy)	Raul Silvera Olivera	7	56.0		LIDE VALLEY TOYOTA BENCHMA 0 metres \$10000	ARK 55 Handica		:00PM					
13	(EM)Banksofthebarcoo(Trevor	Ms Amy	11	57.5	01	All The Shops(Glenda Bell)	Caine Stuart		63.5					
14	Williams) (EM)Ready To Rhyme(Bob	Graham	9	57.5	02	Kefalonia(Mark Cochrane)	Jaimee-Lee Devine	14	62.5					
	Murray)				03	Lady Townson (NZ)(Damien Rideout)	Ms Kelsey Lenton	11	61.5					
3 KITTY SHEAN'S HOTEL / WOOD & BALDWIN BUILDERS Class					04	Merlomann(Krystle Johnston)	Nikki Olzard	12	61.0					

B Handicap

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.